
UCAS APPLICATIONS  
DEADLINES / TIMETABLE FOR 2018 - 2019 

Please note that only a selection of deadlines for external bodies / exams / aptitude tests etc is given here. 

 

Thurs 23 Aug: Period 3 UCAS Briefing for Form VI: update  
 

Wed 29 Aug: UCAS Evening: Mr Mike Johnson, Admissions, St Andrews University, and others.  

Parents and pupils welcome. 7.30 – 9.00pm Assembly Hall 
 

September: Discussions with Heads of Department, Subject Teachers, Personal Tutors, UCAS 
advisers – GPD, GSB, KBM, RJAM, KF, GMM, LMD, JKN, MCM, ALR, LL, DAK, RJJ 

and VIM - as required. Logging on to UCAS “apply” system / writing of personal 

statements / white forms. Training for LNAT / UKCAT etc tests] 
 

Tues 11 Sept: All Oxbridge and Medicine/Vet/Dental personal statement first drafts submitted 
to advisers. 

 
Tues 18 Sept: [5pm] Deadline for registration for the UKCAT test [medics/dentists] 

 

Friday 21 Sept: All completed Oxbridge and Medicine/Vet/Dental applications to advisers for 
processing / adding of references / fine tuning.  

  
Mon 1 Oct: Midnight deadline for registration for the October BMAT test [some medics / 

dentists / vets] – NB there is an earlier sitting of the BMAT test in September. 

 
Tues 2 Oct: Last testing date for the UKCAT test [medics/dentists] 

 
Friday 5 Oct Deadline for registration for LNAT test - Oxford Law: to be sat by 20 Oct; for other 

unis – by Jan 15.  Check individual uni requirements] 
 

Thurs 11 Oct   Half term begins 3.25pm.  [until Thurs 25 Oct, 8.40am]   

   School closed; advisers  will be away from school at the end of this day. 
 

Mon 15 Oct: All Oxbridge and Medicine/Vet/Dental applications must be received by UCAS 
and/or Oxbridge.  Final official deadline 6pm.    

 

Fri 9 Nov:  All pupils [other than early applications]: Completed draft personal   
   statements must be with UCAS advisers.  Deadline 5pm. 

    

       NB:   Any candidate who is not able to produce this should explain the 

circumstances in advance to Mr Daniel. 

 
Wed 31 Oct: The second [main] sitting of the BMAT exam. 

 
Tues 20 Nov: The last date to complete all sections of the online form for it to be 

guaranteed to be processed by the school before the end of term.  
 

December:  Oxbridge/Med/Vet/Dental interviews/tests [dates already available from Uni 

 website]; some offers made before of term; many Med offers later in Term 2. 
 

Thurs 20 Dec:  12.30pm, end of term.  All Dollar forms to be dispatched to UCAS by this date, 
 unless agreed with Mr Daniel. 

 

Second Term: Offers arrive (if not before); advice is available from staff at any time. Many 
medical/vet/dental offers take until mid / late March to arrive.  

 Return by you to UCAS of a decision on your 1 or 2 final choices. 
 

Mid Jan:  Some Art & Design courses portfolio deadline; check with Art Colleges direct 
 

Early August:  SQA RESULTS & UCAS CONFIRMATION OF PLACES 

GPD 
JUNE 2018 

 


